P16000084940

(Requestor's Name)				
(Address)				
(Address)				
(Ci	ty/State/Zip/Phone	<i>⇒</i> #)		
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	_ Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	•	· :		
·				



500290790305

10/06/16--01010--025 **78.75



Office Use Only

m 10 24/16

COVER LETTER

Department of State New Filing Section Division of Corporations P. O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

SUBJECT: Anthony	y Vlahovic, P.A.		
	(PROPOSED CORPORA	TE NAME – <u>MUST INCL</u>	UDE SUFFIX)
Enclosed are an orig	rinal and one (1) copy of the ar	ticles of incorporation and	d a check for:
\$70.00 Filing Fee	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$78.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	& Certificate of Status
		ADDITIONAL CO	PY REQUIRED
FROM: An	thony Vlahovic, P.A.	e (Printed or typed)	
200	0 NE 135 ST #1009		
Address			
NO	RTH MIAMI, FL 33181		
	City	, State & Zip	
305	5-527-7145		
	Daytime 1	relephone number	
anti	nonyvlahovic@gmail.com		
	E-mail address: (to be use	ed for future annual report	notification)

NOTE: Please provide the original and one copy of the articles.



RECEIVED 16 OCT 21 PM 12: 34

FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE AND SERVICES Division of Corporations

October 7, 2016

ANTHONY VLAHORIC 2000 NE 135 ST #1009 NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181

SUBJECT: ANTHONY VLAHORIC P.A.

Ref. Number: W16000068995

We have received your document for ANTHONY VLAHORIC P.A. and your check(s) totaling \$78.75. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

A brief description of the entity's nature of business must be included in the document.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Neysa Culligan Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 516A00021649

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME The name of the corporat	ion shall be: Anthony Vlahovic, P.A		
ARTICLE II PRINC 2000 NE 135 ST #1009	IPAL OFFICE Principal street address	Mailing addre	ess, if different is:
NORTH MIAMI, FL 33			
	OSE Any and a corporation is organized is:	and all lawful activities within the real	estate industry.
			SECATANASSE
ARTICLE IV SHARI The number of shares of			AM 15: 51
ARTICLE V INITIA	L OFFICERS AND/OR DIRECTO		
Address	2000 NE 135 ST #1009		
	North Miami, FL 33181		
Name and Title:		Name and Title:	
Address		Address:	
Name and Title		Name and Title:	
Address			

Name a	and Title:	Name and Title:	
Addres	SS	Address:	Continue of the Continue of th
	REGISTERED AGENT Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT accept	table) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	Anthony Vlahovic		
Address:	2000 NE 135 ST #1009		
	NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181		
ARTICLE VII	INCORPORATOR		JO OCT SCORE TALLAH
The name and a	address of the Incorporator is:		121 14888
Name:	Anthony Vlahovic		SAC A
Address:	2000 NE 135 ST #1009		AM ID: 51
	NORTH MIAMI, FL 33181		SAIL S
Effective date, i (If an effective days after the i	if other than the date of filing: date is listed, the date must be specific and filing.) te inserted in this block does not meet the appendictive date on the Department of State's re-	l cannot be more than five busin blicable statutory filing requiremen	ess days prior or 90 business
this certificate,	amed as registered agent to accept service of I am familiar with and accept the appointmen	process for the above stated corports to a registered agent and agree to	oration at the place designated in act in this capacity
	Required Signature/Registered Age		10/14/10
document to the	ocument and affirm that the facts stated here Department of State constitutes a third degr	ein are true. I am aware that the ee felony as provided for in s.817.	
	uired Signature/Incorporator		10/14/16 Date
Requ	uired Signature/Incorporator		Date